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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 21 Men's Lightweight (60kg) MONTEIRO RAMOS SAVON TLS

VU THANH DAT VIE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI NELKA SHIROMALA SGP

INA

THA

TPE

JPN

ABDUL MOHAMED HANIFA

ROYKE WANEY

WERAPORN BEHKEE

YU LING CHANG

RIICH IGARASHI

27:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

2 22 Men's Lightweight (60kg) SUAREZ CHARLY PHI

MIN ARKAR PAING MYA

RED RSC R2 1:14

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TPE YU LING CHANG MAS

MGL

CHN

UAE

KOR

MAZLAN BIN AMZAH

TSOGTGEREL TSERENKHAND

JINGJING ZHANG

MOHAMMAD ALKHOORI

HYEOK LEE

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

3 23 Men's Lightweight (60kg) PIDNUCH KHUNATIP THA

SIM VISET CAM

RED RSC R2 1:40

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

INA ROYKE WANEY JPN

SGP

PHI

SRI

MAS

RIICH IGARASHI

ABDUL MOHAMED HANIFA

MAXIMO ABALOS

NELKA SHIROMALA

MAZLAN BIN AMZAH

10:7

10:7

10:7

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

4 24 Men's Lightweight (60kg) PAPENDANG FARRAND INA

AHMAD ANSHORI ARFIQANIE MAS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UAE MOHAMMAD ALKHOORI THA

CHN

MGL

KOR

TPE

WERAPORN BEHKEE

JINGJING ZHANG

TSOGTGEREL TSERENKHAND

HYEOK LEE

YU LING CHANG

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:26

30:27

RED

BLUE

5 25 Light Heavy Weight (81kg) TUN YE LIN MYA

AZMI KHIR AKYAZLAN MAS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SGP ABDUL MOHAMED HANIFA JPN

MGL

INA

PHI

SRI

RIICH IGARASHI

TSOGTGEREL TSERENKHAND

ROYKE WANEY

MAXIMO ABALOS

NELKA SHIROMALA

26:30

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

RED

BLUE

6 26 Light Heavy Weight (81kg) MARVIN JOHN NOBEL PHI

TRUONG DINH HOANG VIE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA WERAPORN BEHKEE TPE

UAE

KOR

CHN

MAS

YU LING CHANG

MOHAMMAD ALKHOORI

HYEOK LEE

JINGJING ZHANG

MAZLAN BIN AMZAH

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points
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