

30th SOUTHEAST ASIAN GAMES 2019





Session 4

THU 5 DEC 2019 18:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	ion
1	21	Men's Lightweight (60kg)	RED	MONTEIRO RAMOS SAVON		TLS				
			BLUE	VU THANH DAT		VIE	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SRI	NELKA SHIROMALA	Judge 1:	SGP	ABDUL MOHAMED	HANIFA		27:29
					Judge 2:		ROYKE WANEY			27:30
					Judge 3:		WERAPORN BEHK	EE		27:30
					Judge 4:		YU LING CHANG RIICH IGARASHI			27:30
					Judge 5:	JPN	RIICH IGARASHI			26:30
2	22	Men's Lightweight (60kg)	RED	SUAREZ CHARLY		PHI	RED	RSC	R2 1:1	4
		mon o Lightmoight (cong)	BLUE	MIN ARKAR PAING		MYA		1100		
		Referee:		YU LING CHANG	Judge 1:		MAZLAN BIN AMZA	Н		10:8
		Helefee.		TO EING OFFANG	Judge 2:		TSOGTGEREL TSE)	10:9
					Judge 3:		JINGJING ZHANG			10:9
					Judge 4:		MOHAMMAD ALKH	OORI		10:9
					Judge 5:	KOR	HYEOK LEE			10:9
		Marta L'alabas 'alat (00las)	DED	DIDAHLOLLIZHINATID		TIIA	DED	DOO	D0.4.4	10
3	23	Men's Lightweight (60kg)	RED BLUE	PIDNUCH KHUNATIP SIM VISET		THA CAM	RED	RSC	R2 1:4	Ю
		Referee:	INA	ROYKE WANEY	Judge 1:		RIICH IGARASHI			10:7
					Judge 2:		ABDUL MOHAMED	HANIFA		10:7
					Judge 3:		MAXIMO ABALOS	_		10:7
					Judge 4:		NELKA SHIROMAL			10:8
					Judge 5:	IVIAS	MAZLAN BIN AMZA	МП		10:8
4	24	Men's Lightweight (60kg)	RED	PAPENDANG FARRAND		INA	RED	WP	5:0	
			BLUE	AHMAD ANSHORI ARFIQANIE		MAS				
		Referee:	UAE	MOHAMMAD ALKHOORI	Judge 1:	THA	WERAPORN BEHK	ŒΕ		30:27
					Judge 2:		JINGJING ZHANG			30:27
					Judge 3:		TSOGTGEREL TSE	RENKHAND)	30:25
					Judge 4:		HYEOK LEE			30:26
					Judge 5:	TPE	YU LING CHANG			30:27
5	25	Light Heavy Weight (81kg)	RED	TUN YE LIN		MYA				
5	23	Light Heavy Weight (OTKg)	BLUE	AZMI KHIR AKYAZLAN		MAS	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SGP	ABDUL MOHAMED HANIFA	Judge 1:	JPN	RIICH IGARASHI			26:30
					Judge 2:		TSOGTGEREL TSE	RENKHAND)	27:30
					Judge 3:		ROYKE WANEY			27:30
					Judge 4:		MAXIMO ABALOS			26:30
					Judge 5:	SRI	NELKA SHIROMAL	A		26:30
6	26	Light Heavy Weight (81kg)	RED	MARVIN JOHN NOBEL		PHI				
			BLUE	TRUONG DINH HOANG		VIE	BLUE	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	THA	WERAPORN BEHKEE	Judge 1:	TPE	YU LING CHANG			28:29
					Judge 2:		MOHAMMAD ALKH	OORI		29:28
					Judge 3:		HYEOK LEE			28:29
					Judge 4:		JINGJING ZHANG			29:28
					Judge 5:	MAS	MAZLAN BIN AMZA	Н		28:29

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	WP	Win on points					
•			•							

Page 1 / 1 SWISS TIMING 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z04_C74 1.0

Report Created THU 5 DEC 2019 19:26